Address :

TAX  INVOICE

AmountHSN Rate

BHAGYASHRI DESHMUKH

CASH

Disc

3.00  396.000SAREE BIT COIN 

(DOLLAR)

1188.00 1  0.00
5407

1.00  1079.000SAREE HEVI WARK MIX  1079.00 2  0.00
5407

1.00  839.000SAREE PRANJALI  839.00 3  0.00
5407

2216.00

For SHUBHARAMBH SAREES

3106.00

RS. TWO THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SIXTEEN ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

RECEIVER SIGNATUR

77.66

77.66

5.00

SGST.

CGST

Taxable Amount: 

3106.00

Taxable AmT C.G.S.T. S.G.S.T. I.G.S.T.
Tax

0.00 77.66
5%

3106.00

NO RETURN, EXCHANGE ONLY WITHIN 24 HR..

RETURN GOODS  890.00

[...]

Address :

TAX  INVOICE

AmountHSN Rate

BHAGYASHRI DESHMUKH

CASH

Disc

3.00  396.000SAREE BIT COIN 

(DOLLAR)

1188.00 1  0.00
5407

1.00  1079.000SAREE HEVI WARK MIX  1079.00 2  0.00
5407

1.00  839.000SAREE PRANJALI  839.00 3  0.00
5407

2216.00

For SHUBHARAMBH SAREES

3106.00

RS. TWO THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SIXTEEN ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

RECEIVER SIGNATUR

77.66

77.66

5.00

SGST.

CGST

Taxable Amount: 

3106.00

Taxable AmT C.G.S.T. S.G.S.T. I.G.S.T.
Tax

0.00 77.66
5%

3106.00

NO RETURN, EXCHANGE ONLY WITHIN 24 HR..

RETURN GOODS  890.00